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72
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33

33

33

33

54

84

14

S U N R I S E  B A L L R O O M S
(Three Total Suites)

One Sunrise Suite

Two Sunrise Suites

Sunrise Prefunction Space
S U N S E T  B A L L R O O M S
(Three Total Suites)

One Sunset Suite

Two Sunset Suites

Sunset Prefunction Space
B R E A K O U T  R O O M S
(Four Total Rooms)

Cypress

Dogwood

Loblolly

Redbud

Two Breakout Rooms

Three Breakout Rooms

Welcome Prefunction Space
B O A R D R O O M S
(Two Total Rooms)

Red River

Oklahoma River (Round)

76' x 117' x25'
 

76' x 39' x 25'

76' x 78' x 25'

53' x 93' x 25'

53' x 31' x 25'

53' x 62' x 25'

36' x 112' x 13'

36' x 28' x 13'

36' x 28' x 13'

36' x 28' x 13'

36' x 28' x 13'

36' x 36' x 13'

36' x 84' x 13'

30' x 23' x 9'

28' Diameter x 14' H

8,892

2,964

5,928

2,320
4,929

1,643

3,268

2,688
4,032
 

1,008

1,008

1,008

1,008

2,016

3,024

2,475

690

650

R O O M D I M E N S I O N S  ( L x W x H ) S Q .  F T . C A P A C I T Y  B Y  S E A T I N G  T Y P E

528

165

363

252

84

168

264
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66

66

66

132

198

36
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780

329

658

547

182

364

448
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112

112

112

224

336
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DETAILED BREAKDOWN


